2015 Committee Chair Contact Information

Bowling Tournament

Jason Jesko,

The Urban Foresters
832-776-9066
jason@theurbanfores
ters.com

Organizes the
bowling tournament for the
Chapter’s membership

Business Partner

Roy D. Hailey
Roberts Markel
Weinberg Butler
Hailey PC
AW s800-713-4625

rhailey@rmwbhlaw.co

m

Enhances the business partners

experience in the Chapter

Business Partner
Exchange

Patti Tine Moody,
CMCA, AMS,
PCAM
Preferred

. a  Management
Services AAMC
281-897-8808
patti@preferredmgt.com
Plans and executes the annual
“Reverse Trade Show”

C.A.l. CARES
Barbara Riley,
CMCA, AMS

¥  (Co-Chair)

Planned Community
N Management, Inc.
AAMC
713-439-5655
Barbara.riley@stservices.com

Elizabeth
Trapolino, CMCA,
AMS (Co-Chair)
Crest Management
. Company, Inc.
AAMC, 281-945-4645
liz.trapolino@crest-
management.com
Recognizes association’s
accomplishments, activities and
events through the year

Education

Jonathan Clark
L Hoover Slovacek,
: LLP
713-977-8686
clark@hooverslovac
ek.com
Develops the Chapter’s local
education offerings

FACETS

Sherri Carey,
PCAM

High Sierra
Management, Inc.,
AAMC
281-391-7914
sherri@highsierramanagement.co
m

Produces six editions annually of
the Chapter’s magazine FACETS

High Rise Advisory
Council

John Esgate, CMCA,
AMS

St. James Council of
Co-Owners,
713-629-5350
john.esgate@stjames
condos.com

Provides support and continuing
education to High Rise Managers

Legal Committee

Austin Barsalou
Barsalou &
Associates,
P.L.L.C.
713-652-5044
abarsalou@barsal
ou.com

Provides support and education
within legal community

Membership

Stewart Masterson,
CMCA

(Co-Chair)

Kilowatt Partners
713-589-5842
stewart@kilowattpart

ners.net

Membership

Kelly Thompson,

(Co-Chair)

Brookway

Horticultural

Services
713-703-7944
kthompson@brookway.com
Maintains Chapter membership,
plans and executes membership
social events

Premium Partners

Carolyn Bonds,
PCAM

(Co-Chair)

Crest Management
Company, Inc.
AAMC
281-579-0761, (611)
carolyn@crest-management.com

Susan Vandagriff,
CMCA, AMS,
PCAM (Co-Chair)
VanMor Properties,
Inc.

832-593-7300
Susan@vanmor.com

Develops Premium Partner
packages for Business Partners
and Management Companies

Public Relations

Chris Archambault
(Co-Chair)
Daughtry & Jordan,
P.C.
281-480-6888

AW carchambault@daugh
tryjordan.com

Les Lightfoot
(Co-Chair)
Lightfoot Landscape
713-703-3525
les@lightfootlandsc
ape.com

Develops and applies the
Chapter’s Public Relations
Strategy

..... - AN . .oﬁ”.a
community

Take a Manager to Lunch

Cynthia Burns,
CMCA

(Co-Chair)
Mutual of Omaha
Bank/CAB/CondoCer

832-445-5787
cynthia.burns@cabanc.com

Peggy Charles
(Co-Chair)

Meyer Smith, Inc.
713-417-2126
pcharles@meyersmit
hinc.com

Plans and executes the Chapter’s
largest networking event

Toastmasters

Cynthia Burns,
CMCA

Executes the
Chapters’
Toastmasters Club

Top Golf

Sheri Kendrick

Bartley & Spears,
P.C.

281-531-0501
skendrick@bartleyspears.com

Plans and executes the Chapter’s
Top Golf event.

Trade Show

Rhonda Blodgett
(Co-Chair)

Prism Electric, Inc.
713-864-7800
rblodgett@prismele
ctric.com

Dolores Sue,
CMCA, AMS,
PCAM,

(Co-Chair)

Planned Community
Management, Inc. AAMC
281-504-1306
dolores.sue@stservices.com
Plans and executes the Annual
Trade Show



mailto:rhailey@rmwbhlaw.com
mailto:rhailey@rmwbhlaw.com
mailto:clark@hooverslovacek.com
mailto:clark@hooverslovacek.com
mailto:sherri@highsierramanagement.com
mailto:sherri@highsierramanagement.com
mailto:john.esgate@stjamescondos.com
mailto:john.esgate@stjamescondos.com
mailto:abarsalou@barsalou.com
mailto:abarsalou@barsalou.com
mailto:stewart@kilowattpartners.ne
mailto:stewart@kilowattpartners.ne
mailto:carolyn@crest-management.com
mailto:Susan@vanmor.com
mailto:pcharles@meyersmithinc.com
mailto:pcharles@meyersmithinc.com
mailto:rblodgett@prismelectric.com
mailto:rblodgett@prismelectric.com

